
Klein Olympia 2016

Berlin, 17.09.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Erik Frölecke SV Preußen Berlin
SS 4:0

52
SS 2:0

53
1:45

04
 2 10 10 3.II

2 Adrian Salihbasic SV Buch
0:30

01
0:30

04
3:02

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Alex Kraus SV Preußen Berlin
0:17

04
0:14

01
SS 6:14

52
 0  0  0 5.III

4 Noel Rauhöft SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

52
SS 11:4

51
 3 15 19 2.I

Pool B

1 Samuel Schulz TuS Hellersdorf
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2 10  8 1.I

2 Laurine Rogge SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
0:15

01 Fr
0:26

03
 0  0  0 6.III

3 Valerie Taubert SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
Fr

0:27

01
SS 4:0

52
 1  5  4 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Adrian Salihbasic - Alex Kraus

1-4 Erik Frölecke - Noel Rauhöft

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Laurine Rogge - Valerie Taubert

1-Fr Samuel Schulz (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Alex Kraus SV Preußen Berlin 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Laurine Rogge SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 0 6.00:18

Pool A 1 Erik Frölecke SV Preußen Berlin 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Valerie Taubert SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 0 4.01:48

Pool A 4 Noel Rauhöft SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 0 2.00:35

Pool B 1 Samuel Schulz TuS Hellersdorf 5 1.SS 2:2
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